1 7 5 Schuttannen - Hohenems

Schuttannen
Schollaschopf
Kreiers Alp

Emsreute Feuerwehr

Sennerei
Buchenau

Hohenems Sagerstrale

HochquellenstraBe
Schlossplatz

Jakob-Hannibal-StraBe

Bahnhof

OBB

an Schultagen

6.14
6.15
6.17
6.18
6.19
6.21
6.22
6.24

.14
.15
17
.18
A
2l
22

24

44
.45
47
48
.49
il
.52
.54

20.14
20.15
20.17
20.18
20.19
20.21
20.22
20.24

Kursum 11.44
ab Feuerwehr (ber
Kindergarten

Emsreute

Ferien, Mo - Fr

6.14 6.44 7.14
6.15 6.45 7.15
6.17 6.47 7.17
6.18 6.48 7.18
6.19 6.49 7.19
6.21 6.51 7.21
6.22 6.52 7.22
6.24 6.54 7.24

Ferien, Sa-, So- und Feiertag

7.44
7.45
7.47
7.48
7.49
75l
7.52
7.54

8.14
8.15
8.17
8.18
8.19
8.21
8.22
8.24

von Takt
9.00 .00
9.03 .03
9.05 .05
9.14 .14
9.15 .15
9.17 .17
9.18 .18
9.19 .19
9.21 .21
922 22
9.24 24

bis
18.00
18.03
18.05
18.14
18.15
18.17
18.18
18.19
18.21
18.22
18.24

19.14
19.15
19.17
19.18
19.19
19.21
19.22
19.24

19.44
19.45
19.47
19.48
19.49
19.51
19.52
19.54

20.14
20.15
20.17
20.18
20.19
20.21
20.22
20.24

L A N DBUS

UNTERLAND

Telefon 05572/32300



1 7 5 Hohenems - Schuttannen

Hohenems Bahnhof ©BB
Jakob-Hannibal-StraBe
Schlossplatz
HochquellenstraBe
SagerstraBe
Emsreute Buchenau
Sennerei

Feuerwehr

Kreiers Alp
Schollaschopf
Schuttannen

an Schultagen
Takt

von
6.33
6.34
6.35
6.36
6.37
6.38
6.40
6.42

.03
.04
.05
.06
.07
.08
.10
A2

88
34
.35
.36
37
.38
.40
42

bis
20.03
20.04
20.05
20.06
20.07
20.08
20.10
20.12

Ferien, Mo - Fr

6.33
6.34
6.35
6.36
6.37
6.38
6.40
6.42

7.03
7.04
7.05
7.06
7.07
7.08
7.10
7.12

Ferien, Sa-, So- und Feiertag

7.33
7.34
7.35
7.36
7.37
7.38
7.40
7.42

8.03
8.04
8.05
8.06
8.07
8.08
8.10
8.12

von Takt
8.33 .33
8.34 .34
835 .35
8.36 .36
837 .37
8.38 .38
8.40 .40
842 42
8.47 47
848 .48
8.52 .52

bis
17.33
17.34
17.35
17.36
17.37
17.38
17.40
17.42
17.47
17.48
17.52

18.33
18.34
18.35
18.36
18.37
18.38
18.40
18.42

9SS
19.34
19.35
19.36
19.37
19.38
19.40
19.42

20.03
20.04
20.05
20.06
20.07
20.08
20.10
20.12

L A N DBUS

UNTERLAND

Telefon 05572/32300



